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Easy read information  

 
Kilton View learning disability 
day service in Brotton for adults 
Providing day care services for adults with severe learning 
disabilities who have complex physical needs and associated 
health needs in Teesside.  
 
 

 
 

 
 

01287 670020 

 
 

45 St Margaret’s Way 
Brotton 
Saltburn 
TS12 2UE 
 
 

 
 
 
 

This service is available: 
Monday to Friday 
9.30am - 3.30pm  
 
Closed on holidays (set around the 
main holiday periods) and for staff 
training days (two days per year) – 
carers will be given advanced notice 
of these dates. 
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Kilton View 
 

 

 
 

 

Kilton View is a day service funded 

by our Trust and Redcar and 

Cleveland Borough Council. 

 

What we do 

 

 

 

We offer a day care service for 

adults with: 

• Learning disabilities 

• Physical disabilities 

• Health needs e.g., epilepsy. 
 

Day care will help you to socialise, 

have fun and learn new skills. 

 

Our staff team 

 

 

 

Our staff team includes: 

• Team manager 

• Clinical lead 

• Nurses 

• Care assistants 

• Housekeeper who cooks the 
food. 
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Activities 

 

 

 

 

Activities we provide include: 

• Gardening 

• Arts and crafts 

• Baking 

• Music 

• Sensory room 

• Rebound therapy (this is 
exercise using a full-sized 
trampoline) 

• Sound therapy 

 

 

 

We have our own minibus and 

use it to go to lots of places 

including: 

• Day trips out 

• Swimming 

• Trips into town/community. 

 

Review of Service 

  

Everyone who comes to Kilton 

View will have a care plan review 

every six months. This can be 

done sooner if requested. 
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We will work closely with your 

G.P. practice. 

 

 

 

If you are unhappy about our services… 
 

 

 
Please tell a member of staff. 
 
 

   
 

   

Freephone 0800 052 0219 or  
 
 
Email tewv.pals@nhs.net. 

 

 
Feedback 
 

We’d like to know if you thought this information was  
 
 • good or bad 

 

• if anything was missing you wanted to 
know 
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• if there was anything you didn’t 
understand. 

 
Let a member of your care team know. 

 
 

Find this information  
Staff: Trustwide shared drive > Patient and Carer Information > Tees > LD 
Service users and carers: Go to our website www.tewv.uk and search Kilton View 
Easy Read 
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